
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
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5746
7275
1079+

2297
7043
2011+

7279
8904
7304+

8202
6116
6877+

2925
1564
2902+

9586
3513
9788+

1670
1529
8253+

7376
8393
2540+

1627
9100
1429+

4479
2496
7083+

7203
9728
9915+

2262
6262
3784+

2178
3107
1715+

7470
8052
4729+

5485
5913
5863+

6682
6100
6188+

3633
7533
7241+

1287
1082
3133+

7586
2224
9367+

7010
2481
5765+
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Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :
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5746
7275
1079+

14100

2297
7043
2011+

11351

7279
8904
7304+

23487

8202
6116
6877+

21195

2925
1564
2902+
7391

9586
3513
9788+

22887

1670
1529
8253+

11452

7376
8393
2540+

18309

1627
9100
1429+

12156

4479
2496
7083+

14058

7203
9728
9915+

26846

2262
6262
3784+

12308

2178
3107
1715+
7000

7470
8052
4729+

20251

5485
5913
5863+

17261

6682
6100
6188+

18970

3633
7533
7241+

18407

1287
1082
3133+
5502

7586
2224
9367+

19177

7010
2481
5765+

15256
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